METAL TO METAL
SEAL PLUG VALVES SERIES
CALVARY VALVE INC
C
O
M
PA
N

W 280 280 280 300 300 300 300 300 300 340 400 450 450 500 500
Weight(Kg) 16 17 26 30 33 39 39 70 137 181 397 590 860 1470 1880
HOW TO ORDER AND SPECIFY CVI  PLUG VALVES
A TYPE
PLG Plug Valve
B DN
050 1/2” 08    8"
075 3/4” 12  12"
01 1” 16  16"
02 2” 24     24" etc. C PRESSURE CLASS
15 Class 150 90 Class  900
30 Class 300 150 Class  1500
60 Class 600 250 Class  2500 D END
RJ Ring joint
BW Butt weld
RF Raised face E BODY
A1 WCB A5 CF8M B1 F316
A2 WCC A6 CF8 B2 F304
A3 LCB A7 WC6
A4 LCC A8 WC9 F PLUG
G1 105+Hcr G5 A352 LCC+Nitriding
G2 A351CF8M
+Nitriding
G6 A216 WCB+ENP
G3 CA15+
Nitriding
G7 A182+F6a+Nitriding
 G4 A352
LCB+Nitriding
G                             SEAT
D1       A276 410
D2       SS304+FGP
D3       SS316
I OPERATION
1 Lever/Wrench 3 Electric
2 Gear
H SOFT GOODS
E1       VITON
E2       HNBR
E3       BUNA
A B C D E F G H I
TYPE OPERATION SOFT GOODS SEAT PLUG BODY END CLASS DN
       EXAMPLE DESCRIPTION
PLG-02-30-RF-A1-G1-D1-E1-1
Plug Valve, 2” 300 Class, Raised Face, Body WCB, Plug Cr13, Seat A276 410,
Soft Goods Viton, Operation Lever
15
CALVARY VALVE, INC.
220 THRELL STREET
PALESTINE, TEXAS 75801
PH:   (903) 729-0485
FX:   (903) 729-0487